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Adenovirus 
Adiopophilin 
Adrenocorticotropin 
AFP   
Alk-1 protein 
Alpha 1 antitrypsin 
Amyloid A 
Androgen receptor 
Androgen receptor image 
Annexin A1 
Arginase-1 
ATRX 
B72.3 
BAP1  
BCL-1  
BCL-2      
BCL-6  
BCOR 
Ber-Ep4 
Beta amyloid 
Beta-catenin 
Beta F-1 
BG-8 
BRAF bone marrow 
BRG1 
CA1X 
Cadherin 17 
Calcitonin  
Caldesmon 
Calretinin      
CD1a 
CD10 
CD15  
CD117 (C-kit) 
CD123 
CD138 
CD2  
CD20  
CD21 
CD23 
CD25  
CD3 
CD30  
CD31 
CD33  
CD34  
CD35   
CD4  
CD43   
CD45  
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CD5 
CD56 
CD57 
CD61 
CD68 
CD7 
CD79a (pan B cell) 
CD8 
CD99 
CDX2 
CEA (mono)  
Chromogranin A 
Chymotrypsin 
CK18 
CK19  
CK20 
CK5/6 
CXCL13 
Claudin-4 
CMV 
CK7 
CK AE1/AE3 
CK CAM5.2  
CK Cocktail  
CK HMW  
CK MNF-116 
CK OSCAR  
CK WSS 
D2-40 
DBA44 
Desmin 
DOG1 
EBV ISH 
E-Cadherin 
Epithelial membrane Ag 
ER 
ER Image 
ERG  
Factor XIIIa 
FSH 
Gastrin 
GATA-3  
GCDFP-15 
GFAP 
Glutamine synthetase 
Granzyme B 
Glycophorin A  
Glypican-3 
Helicobacter pylori 
H-MLH 1 
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H-MSH 2 
H-MSH 6 
H-PMS 2 
HBME-1 
HCG beta 
HEP PAR 1 
HER2/Neu 
Herpes simplex virus (HSV) I & II 
HGH 
HHV8 
HLA-G 
HMB 45 
HNF-1 beta 
HPL  
IDH1  
IgA 
IgD 
IgG 
IgG4 
IgM  
Inhibin  
INI-1-ST 
INSM1-NE 
Kappa 
Kappa ISH 
Ki-67  
Ki-67 image 
Lambda 
Lambda ISH 
LH 
Lysozyme  
Mammoglobin 
Mart-1  
Mast cell tryptase  
Melan A 
MOC-31 
MTAP 
MUM-1  
MYB 
Mycobacterium 
Myeloperoxidase (poly) 
MYO-D1 
Myogenin 
Napsin-A  
Neu-N  
Neurofilament  
NK1/C3-MEL 
NKX3.1-PR 
NSE 
NUT 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OCT-2 
OCT-4 
p16 
p40 
p40/TTF1 cocktail 
P504 S 
P53 
P57 
P63 
Parvovirus B19 
PAX5 
PAX8 
PHH3 
PIT-1 
PLAP 
POU2F3 
PR 
PR Image 
Prolactin 
Prostate cocktail  
PSA  
PSAP  
PTH 
RCC  
S-100  
SALL-4 
SATB2 
SF-1 
SMA  
SMMS  
SOX10 
SOX11 
SS18-SSX 
SSTR-2 
STAT6 
Synaptophysin  
Synuclein 
T-pit  
Tau 
TCL-1 
TDT  
Thyroglobulin 
TIA -1  
Toxoplasma gondii 
TRAcP 
Treponema pallidum 
TSH 
TTF-1  
Uroplakin III  
Varicella zoster 
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Vimentin 
WT-1 
 
 
Pituitary Kit  
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                                                        LAB USE ONLY      # stains charged __________________________    checked off __________________________        

 

ALLINA HEALTH LABORATORY 
IHC and ISH REQUISITION 

2800 10th Ave. S, Ste. 2000, Minneapolis, MN 55407 
IHC LAB: (612) 863-4944 ⚫ Fax: (612) 863-0640 

 BILL TO (MUST CHECK ONE):    CLIENT   PATIENT/INSURANCE 

Facility  

Name:    ______________________________________ Address: 

______________________________________ 

               ______________________________________ Phone:   

______________________________________  

 

Provider  

Name: _______________________________________  

-AND-  

Allina Health ID Number:__________________  

-OR-  

NPI #:_________________________________  

 

☒ Fax report to (______) _______- ____________ 

DATE & TIME COLLECTED DRAWN BY  

  
PATIENT NAME:   Last, First MI CHART # 

GENDER:   Male    Female 
BIRTH DATE (mm-dd-yyyy) 

                  -           - 

PATIENT ADDRESS:  Street and city 

STATE ZIP PATIENT PHONE 

(          ) 

  Attachments included for insurance information 

*Note, all MVA and WC related labs will be billed to client regardless of insurance 
MEDICARE SECONDARY PAYER (MSP) INFORMATION REQUIRED For Medicare 

patients with open WC or MVA claims, is this testing related to claims?  YES     NO                                                  

MEDICARE 

MEDICAL ASSISTANCE NUMBER 

INSURANCE CO. NAME or INDICATE SELF-PAY 

 CHECK ONE:  
 Technical only – 12376 and 12482   
 Technical & Interpretation – 12379 and 12482 

POLICY HOLDER’S NAME RELATIONSHIP OF PATIENT TO INSURED:  

 Self    Spouse   Dependent    Other 

SUBSCRIBER ID # GROUP # 

Case # Block # # of Specimens 

Provider signature Diagnosis 

Affix 

RQ label 

here 


